Ivanovicky sportovni den
2014-09-27 Brno, lvanovice [CZE]

MTB 40 km

start ~ 14:14:00 | all years of born | registered: 89

category
M29 1
M51 2
M51 100
M39 134
M39 3
M29 135
Z39 4
M39 5
M49 136
M49 137
M49
M49
M39
M39
M51 10
M49 11
M49 12
M51 58
M49 13
M18 138
M49 139
M39 14
M39 140
M49 15
M39 55
M39 16
41 141
M51 17
M29 18
M39 19
M39 20
M49 142
M29 21
M49 143
M49 144
M39 145
M49 146
M39 57
M29 23
M51 62
M29 147
M49 24
M29 25
Z39 148
M39 149
M39 26
M51 27
M29 28
SPORTCH3LLENGE

name

ANSORGE LUKAS
BADER PETR
BARTOS ZDENEK
BEDNAR MICHAL
BORTLIiK PAVEL
COUFAL IVOS
CERNA LENKA
CUMA JOSEF
DOLEZAL RADOMIR
DOLEZAL IVO
DOSEK PAVEL
DOUPOVEC PAVEL
ERDZIAK MAROS
FEDAK RUSLAN
FILDAN LADISLAV
FORMANEK PETR
FRKAL JIRi

HALA MIROSLAV
HAWERLAND TOMAS
HLOUSEK DOMINIK
HORT STANISLAV
HOVANEC MARTIN
HRABAL PETR
JANCiK DAVID
JERABEK OLDA
JOSEFiK MARIAN
JURENOVA IVETA
KLOBOUK PETR
KOCMANEK LADISLAV
KOLARIK JAKUB
KONECNY RADIM
KOSiK TOMAS
KOUTNY ROMAN
KRUPICA PAVEL
KUCA PAVEL
KUCHARIK MILAN
KUJAL BRONISLAV
LINHART MICHAL
MAGNUSEK JAKUB
MACHAC PAVEL
MAREK MARCEL
MARKVART MICHAL
MATULKA LUKAS
MLEJNKOVA MARKETA
MOHYLA KAMIL
MOUCKA ZDENEK
MUSIL JOSEF
ONDRUS PAVEL

state

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

start list
team year
BRNO 1992
PEPE BIKE 1964
WWW.CEMBA.CZ 1962
BRNO 1976
TISNOV 1983
BLANSKO 1992
SOTESPORT 1981
CBASE 1980
TROUBSKO 1967
BRNO 1970
TREBIVLICE 1968
SLAVKOV U BRNA 1972
ENDEKA BASSTA TEAM 1980
BRNO 1977
BRNO 1955
KOJETIN 1969
BRNO 1970
SLAPANICE 1953
BRNO RECKOVICE 1965
BLANSKO 1996
1971
BRNO 1984
BRNO 1975
BRNO 1971
BRNO 1980
GHOST - MOJEKOLO 1983
BRNO 1965
0 1964
RELAX BRNO 1990
BRNO 1982
BUCOVICE 1982
BRNO 1969
TROUBSKO 1989
KOVARSTVi KRUPICA 1971
NILFISK ALTO PRO RACING 1967
BLANSKO 1980
BRNO 1971
BRNO 1978
XCR SVORADA SIDI 1990
BRNO 1962
BB CYKLOSPORT SUP 1986
BRNO 1971
OCA-OPEN CYCLING ACADEMY 1992
BRNO 1978
TWIST REAL 1977
ZDARNA 1984
CK VINOHRADSKE SLAPKY 1964
TROUBSKO 1989
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M49 29

M29 30
M39 31
M51 32
M51 150
739 33
M49 60
M51 53
M29 151
M18 34
M49 35
741 152
M49 36
M39 54
M39 153
M29 37
M51 39
739 154
M39 40
M29 61
M39 63
M51 1
M49 42
M49 155
M18 156
M29 157
M39 158
M29 43
M29 44
M39 46
M18 159
M29 56
M39 160
M49 47
M39 48
M51 49
M39 59
M29 161
M51 50
741 51
M39 52
SPORTCH3aLLENnGe

ONODI OTTO
PACHER JAKUB
PALASEK IGOR
PALAT LIBOR
PANTUCEK VACLAV
PAULICKOVA VERONIKA
PEGAC RADEK
PENACEK MIROSLAV
POKORNY JAN
POTUCEK SIMON
POVOLNY MAREK
RACZOVA MILANA
RUZICKA RUDOLF
RYBA LUKAS
SALAVA JOSEF
SEHNALEK ADAM
SVACINA LUDEK
SYNKOVA JANA
SAMALIK ZDENEK
SASEK MICHAL
SIDLiIK ROMAN
SINDELAR MILAN
SKAROUPKA MICHAL
STASTA LIBOR
STASTA MARTIN
STASTNY ZDENEK
STENCL JIRI

STRBA PETER
SVEHLA MICHAL
TOMANDL PETR
VALNY JAN

VANA PAVEL
VANCURIK PAVEL
VESELOVSKY VLASTIMIL
VOJTEK LIBOR
VSETICKA ZDENEK
ZACHOVAL JAN
ZELA ONDRE]J
ZOUHAR DRAHOMIR
ZOUHAROVA DAGMAR
ZUREK RADIM
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CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

ELPIS KLUB

BRNO

OCA BRNO
EZOPOVY BAJKY
BRNO

BRNO

HAPE SPORT BRNO
PUJCOVNA KOL LEDNICE
BRNO

CBASE

BRNO

BRNO

BRNO

LIPUVKA

BRNO
BRNO

BRNO

BRNO

BRNO

BRNO

TREBIC

BRNO

PELLS HARD BIKERS KURIM
PELLS HARD BIKERS KURIM
PELLS TEAM

BRNO

BRNO

BRNO

KURIM

HVOZDEC

KURIM
SPORTOVNIDUM.CZ
CYKLOSPORT VESELOVSKYKURIM
PELLS TEAM

OLOMOUC

BRNO

GHOST-MOJEKOLO
BLANSKO

BLANSKO

BRNO

1974
1986
1975
1963
1964
1986
1969
1964
1988
1997
1967
1966
1974
1979
1978
1986
1964
1978
1979
1987
1976
1963
1969
1966
1998
1987
1984
1985
1985
1980
1996
1988
1982
1974
1984
1953
1981
1987
1960
1968
1977
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